GEELY AUTOMOBILE HOLDINGS LTD.

GEELY AUTOMOBILE HOLDINGS LTD.
ISIN: KYG3777B1032  WKN:

Overview

2024/07/16 13:00:28

Price
0.9666 EUR

Difference (2] 0.04% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN KYG3777B1032
Symbol 175
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9,715 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

HANG SENG INDEX

0.9586 EUR (9,377)
0.9744 EUR (9,377)
0.9702 EUR

0.9702 EUR

0.9666 EUR

0.9662 EUR

1.00 EUR

0

0.00

3

0

3.50
3.00
2.50
2.00

1.50 ﬂfm{llhl

1.00

2020

2021 2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

o[ [= [= [

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=KYG3777B1032&ID_NOTATION=229157809
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3ce2eca43313b44f2c1f56751887e3f83eb755247ca540f12114b2dfbf364b0&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=15732972893628c3d&time=1721217200&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb39c3d1170ed86b2a3de1fccabe91429c3537cef28f99a4408a321f372264b1&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=77455e5a46e323497&time=1721217200&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92f1fb8287e4b9176207d38db0d304858ecf1e766f0b10062c049cebe63e0504&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=795ce0928c60e8a85&time=1721217200&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c67ea9126789305151241c8d83ced1c150cbb12d0282e57c0a90f8fbc6d59d7&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=adbfafc66ea5b338b&time=1721217200&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2bf857a4e9222f29cd44ebb9051ac8678e4b8446aa2b3a4bf7ac59b22634cd35&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c5b7223eb803f293a&time=1721217200&tool=RSC

GEELY AUTOMOBILE HOLDINGS LTD.

Details

2024/07/16 13:00:28

Price
0.9666 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 0.04% (0.00)

KYG3777B1032

175

Vienna Stock Exchange
EUR

Other

Stock

9,715 EUR

Benchmark HANG SENG INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.9586 EUR (9,377)
Ask (Ask size) 0.9744 EUR (9,377)
Open 0.9702 EUR
High 0.9702 EUR
Low 0.9666 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.9662 EUR
VWAP 1.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.82% -13.58% -63.38%
Perf (abs.) +0.03 -0.15 -1.67
Beta 1.18 5.74 1.50
Volatility 32.78 31.71 43.98

ERSTE

Group

3.50
3.00
2.50
2.00

-,

1.00

Sy

2020

2021

2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

1.2570 EUR (2024/05/20
0.8643 EUR (2024/01/22
1.3150 EUR (2023/07/31
0.8643 EUR (2024/01/22

All listings for GEELY AUTOMOBILE HOLDINGS LTD.

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/

Time

13:00

13:04

09:59

09:29

17:30

0.9770 EUR (200
1.0571 EUR (236
1.0860 EUR (189

)
)
)
1.0709 EUR (476)
)
)
)
)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.9666 EUR 0.00 3

0.9704 EUR 0.06 27

0.97 EUR  0.00 2

0.9622 EUR 0.00 2

15.00 HKD 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=229157809
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30975244
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9615469
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15070919
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477180

GEELY AUTOMOBILE HOLDINGS LTD.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Hong Kong Stock Exchange

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/15

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/15

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

10:08

08:48

08:21

09:53

21:35

12:30

08:08

821HKD -

0.962 EUR 0.00

0.962 EUR 0.00

0.9622 EUR 0.00

1.04USD 0.05

0.9592 EUR 0.00

0.9606 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477180
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9621092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253117
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34961232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10880416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10417200
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345759
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9615470

GEELY AUTOMOBILE HOLDINGS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
GEELY AUTOMOBILE HOLDINGS LTD.

Room 2301, 23rd Floor, Great Eagle Centre
- - Hong Kong

Telefon: +852-2598-3333
Fax: +852-2598-3399
E-mail: general@geelyauto.com.hk

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Sheng Yue Gui
Cong Hui An
Daniel Dong Hui
Li

Lawrence Siu
Lun Ang

Mei Wei

Shu Fu Li

Yue Jia Gan

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Shu Fu Li Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Mei Wei Member of Supervisory
Board

Crystal Gao  Member of Supervisory
Board

Dong Hui Li  Member of Supervisory
Board

Han Song Member of Supervisory

Zhu Board

Jia Yue Gan Member of Supervisory
Board

Jian Ming Member of Supervisory

Mao Board

Li Peng Yu Member of Supervisory
Board

Qing Heng Member of Supervisory

An Board

Yang Wang  Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:general@geelyauto.com.hk
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